VALET CONSTRUCTION -

- Injection-moulded shell construction with steel framework

- Disc bases are constructed with a 2.5" dia 16g column with a

powder-coated 3/8"steel disc

FEATURES -

- Injected-moulded foam with steel inner frame

- Durable non-marking and non-removable PTFE glides

Width

Depth

Height

Seat Width
Seat Depth
Seat Height
Arm Height
COM Yard Back
COM Yard Seat
COM Yard
Cubic Feet
Ship Weight
Weight Rating

45 Goodrich Drive,
Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8

VAL121-BH-DB

- Contemporary flair

- Curved organic form that surrounds with comfort

- Available in 2 seat heights

- Tamper resistant hardware

- Heavy disc base to deter movement

OPTIONS —

- Standard metal finish
- Contrasting fabrics

- Moisture barrier

- Recommended list of healthcare-grade fabrics to choose from

- Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2020

VAL121-BH-DB-HB

Lounge Chair 21, 16.25" seat Highback 21’ 16.25" seat

height
31
30.75
32

21

20
16.25
2325
25
075
325
18
91Ibs
300 Ibs

T +1877395 2623
F +1877 395 6270

height
31
3125
4325
21

20
16.25
2325
3.25
0.75

4

25

100 Ibs
300 Ibs

E sales@stancehealthcare.com

stancehealthcare.com

VAL121-BH-DBT
Lounge Chair 21, 18.25" seat
height

31

3075

34

21

20

18.25

25.25

25

0.75

3.25

19

91 1lbs

300 Ibs

@

Highback 21" 18.25" seat
height
31

3125
4525
21

20
18.25
25.25
3.25
0.75

4

26

100 Ibs
300 Ibs

Stance



