VALET CONSTRUCTION -

- Injection-moulded shell construction with steel framework
- Disc bases are constructed with a 2.5" dia 16g column with a powder-coated 3/8"steel disc
- Durable non-marking and non-removable PTFE glides

FEATURES -

· Contemporary flair

Available in 2 seat heights
Tamper resistant hardware

• Heavy disc base to deter movement

· Meets ANSI/BIFMA X5.4-2020

OPTIONS -

- · Standard metal finish
- · Contrasting fabrics

Moisture barrier







 $\cdot\,$ Curved organic form that surrounds with comfort

Recommended list of healthcare-grade fabrics to choose from

· Injected-moulded foam with steel inner frame



	VAL121-BH-DB Lounge Chair 21", 16.25" seat height	VAL121-BH-DB-HB Highback 21", 16.25" seat height	VAL121-BH-DBT Lounge Chair 21", 18.25" seat height	VAL121-BH-DBT-HB Highback 21", 18.25" seat height
Width	31	31	31	31
Depth	30.75	31.25	30.75	31.25
Height	32	43.25	34	45.25
Seat Width	21	21	21	21
Seat Depth	20	20	20	20
Seat Height	16.25	16.25	18.25	18.25
Arm Height	23.25	23.25	25.25	25.25
COM Yard Back	2.5	3.25	2.5	3.25
COM Yard Seat	0.75	0.75	0.75	0.75
COM Yard	3.25	4	3.25	4
Cubic Feet	18	25	19	26
Ship Weight	91 lbs	100 lbs	91 lbs	100 lbs
Weight Rating	300 lbs	300 lbs	300 lbs	300 lbs

45 Goodrich Drive, Kitchener ON, N2C 0B8 T +1 877 395 2623 E sales@s F +1 877 395 6270 stancebe

E sales@stancehealthcare.com stancehealthcare.com



